
 

 

   CLASSROOM RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE         ​Rev. 1.00 

Classroom 
 

Standard  
Hourly Rate 

Day Rate 
(9am - 5 pm) 

Middle Classroom 
● 141 sq ft. 
● Seating for  up to 6 people (tables/chairs) 
● Whiteboard 
● WiFi 

 
$35 

 
$210 

 
Computer Lab 

● 256 sq ft. 
● Seating for up to 12 people (tables/chairs) 
● Whiteboard  
● 43” TV 
● WiFi 
● Computers ​Not ​ Included 

$45 
 
 

$270 
 
 

Directors' Office 
● 262 sq ft. 
● Seating for up to 10 people (tables/chairs) 
● Whiteboard  
● Couch Seating Area 
● 60” TV  
● WiFi 

$50 
 
 

$300 
 
 

Community Room 
● 462 sq ft. 
● Seating for: 

- up to 50 people (no tables) 
- up to 30 people (with tables/chairs) 

● Whiteboard  
● A/V equipment 
● WiFi 

$75 
 
 

$450 
 
 

Entire Facility 
● 1560 sq ft. 
● 4 classrooms (see above) 
● 2 front entrances 
● 2 private restrooms 
● Kitchenette: 

- Sink 
- Microwave 
- Refrigerator 

● Private Outdoor Patio 
● WiFi 

 
N/A 

 
 
 

 
 

$1,000 
 
 
 

 
* Available rental period: Mon-Sun 9AM-10PM (based on availability)   
* Classrooms can be rented in half-hour increments with a minimum rental period of 1 hour. 

 

 


